
Saison:

Distanz: Punkte: 200 Aufnahmen: 15

Austragungsort:

Datum:

Ausrichter:

1

Nr.

1

2

3

4

2022/23

BC Ludwigshafen

Bobenheim-Roxheim

21.01.2023

Vorname
Nicolai

Jochen
BF Pforzheim

IBM Klub Böblingen

Viernheimer BC

IBM Klub Böblingen 101410Andreas

LM Cadre 35/2

Name
Wischnowski

Neininger

Umhey

Gmelin

Spieler-Nr
105066

103308

104717

Verein

Berthold

Sparte:

Teilnehmer:

1/2



LM Cadre 35/2

Runde

Rang

1

2

3

4 44

19,37 22,22 106

32 12,09 55

75

106

55

24

15

36

63

130

36

44

23

71

61

130

GD BED HS

25,00

Bälle Aufn.

465 24

26,08 28,57

2

Verein

BF Pforzheim

IBM Klub Böblingen

Viernheimer BC 387

IBM Klub Böblingen

Name

Wischnowski, Nicolai

Neininger, Jochen

6,93

Partie-
Punkte

6

2

2

2

2 200 7 28,57

196 15 13,06

0

600

0 130 7 18,57

0 73 7 10,42

308 31 9,93 13,06

Aufn.

2 200 7

Spielergebnisse:

0 39 9 4,33

0 83 9 9,22

28,57

2 200 9 22,22

0 135 8 16,87

8 25,00

Bälle

2 200

Name

Umhey, Berthold

Gmelin, Andreas

Partie-
Punkte

GD

200 9 22,22

104 15

HS

2

Rangliste:

Wischnowski, Nicolai

Neininger, Jochen

Wischnowski, Nicolai

Gmelin, Andreas

Neininger, Jochen

Umhey, Berthold

Neininger, Jochen

Gmelin, Andreas

Wischnowski, Nicolai

Umhey, Berthold

3

Umhey, Berthold

Gmelin, Andreas

1

2
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